for Defendant John Wiley Price is $414,395.60; 

for Defendant Kathy Nealy is $343,797.78; 

for Defendant Dapheny Fain is $252,347.92; 

for Defendant Chris Campbell is $00.00. The total amount of $414, 

395.60 + $343,797.78 + $252,347.92 + $00.00 equals = One Million 

Ten-Thousand Five-Hundred Forty-One Dollars & thirty cents. 

$1,010,541.30 that has been spent on this complex mail-fraud case. 

Please NOTE: (This does NOT include the costs of Chris Campbell.) 

Please NOTE: (This does NOT include the costs of the Federal Public 
Defender' sTf ice.) 

The total amount spent on the Petitioner, NORRIS LYNN FISHER'S,

[...]

man in America' " Naomi Martin, Reporter/April 29, 2017 -------------------------- 

Fisher has alot to say about Price and Price's case; and the 

NOT GUILTY VERDICT... 

The Petitioner has given the Court (Appendix's) that show the 

$1.13 Billion set aside for representing 201,400 defendants is 

five-thousand six-hundred ten dollars ($5,610.00) per Defendant 

for the 201,400 in 2018 for Federal Public Defender's. Fisher has 

also shown the Court the legal costs involved in the Price case. 

And, with that information Fisher would like to do a 

PERCENTAGE COMPARISION: 

John Wiley Price - $414,395.60 (-) $5610 = Five-Thousand